Sprint tournament

Skater

HENRIQUES FRANCISCA
HUCIK LENA

LAU LUNA-MARIE
MANTHEY DRINE
DROGOU MAELLE
MAZUR HANNA
PALAKOVICS FANNI
MAELY HAROU

BOOS JANNE

LANGA TORRES CLAUDIA
VANSTEENKISTE LYSSA
LE COQ JADE

SANDOR LILLA
MATKOVIC IVONA

DE WITTE MARLIES
WOZNIAK KORNELIA
FERREIRA MATILDE
FITOUSSI SALOME
OUSSOREN SHARISSA
HAUPT SARAH
ORYSHCHYN HELENA
ROGER SARAH
KOELEWIIN MAAIKE
ALBERA ANNA
MULDER ELINE
PAROLINI LINDA
FUCHS ISABELL
LADEIRA LEONOR
BRIAND GABRIELLE
HACKEL GRETA

VAN DER WIER SILKE
MALU MARIE

FREITAS ANA RITA
MAJEWSKA LENA
MOROTZ ZSUZSANNA
SOFTIC ARIJANA
RICHTER MARIELLA
HAEMELS MEREL
SCHUMANN LINA
BOOS AMELIA
VANSTEENKISTE MARLIES
AALDERS ANOUK
OOSTERHOF NINE BRECHT
FIGUEIREDO MARIA FRANCISCA

Number Transponder

167
139
189
190
174
163
161
176
171
154
192
157
162
184
186
164
165
156
266
183
175
158
151
170
178
242
153
168
177
159
187
173
166
152
160
182
180
172
181
138
193
191
188
155

Startorder CADETTEN GIRLS

167
139
189
190
174
163
161
176
171
154
192
157
162
184
186
164
165
156
266
183
175
158
151
170
178
242
153
168
177
159
187
173
166
152
160
182
180
172
181
138
193
191
188
155

Club
NATIONAL TEAM PORTUGAL
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
TALENTTEAM DENMARK
TALENTTEAM DENMARK
ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS
NATIONAL TEAM POLAND
NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY
ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
CLUB PATINAJE VELOCIDAD 2MIL6
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY
SC LATTELLA WORGL
SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM
NATIONAL TEAM POLAND
NATIONAL TEAM PORTUGAL
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
SC LATTELLA WORGL
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
AllV
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE
CDR PRAZERES
BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU / TEAM HESSEN
NATIONAL TEAM PORTUGAL
ROLLER SUD GOELO
ITANIXS RACINGTEAM
SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
NATIONAL TEAM PORTUGAL
ARENA GEISINGEN INLINESPORT E.V.
NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY
SC HIGHLANDERS
RSV BLAU WEISS GERA E.V.
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
RSV BLAU WEISS GERA E.V.
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
UNKNOWN
SKEELERVERENIGING IDS
CLUB SPORT MARITIMO

500m

Stage
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